
i Partille

Team / Förare Totalt 

1

2

7

Mia Ekman - Lars Harrysson

Saltlakarne

Lasse Pettersson - Bertil Ljungdahl

Tursaxarna

Stefan Törnfeldt - Anders Gustafson

3 Bastupojkarna

Jan Ekman - Mikael Landrud

4 Don´t Törn around

Uffe Törn - Lasse Törn

5 Dom två kamelerna

Benny Jardemyr - Mikael Lindgren

6 Stockholm Tur o Retur

Mats Hummel - Niclas Lindblom - Anders Latterman

The Odd One

6 timmars

2 921

2 342

3 270

3 221

3 188

3 113

3 070
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